

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
CONTRACT NO. 6815
BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY	RAYMOND P.	HOMBURG
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	PAVING, INC.	CATTELL, INC.	CONTRACTORS, INC.
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351 =====								
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,500.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	485.00	CY	\$16.50	\$8,002.50	\$22.00	\$18.00	\$22.00
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON- WOVEN)	100.00	SY	\$1.50	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$3.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	330.00	TON	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
20221	TOPSOIL	920.00	SY	\$4.00	\$3,680.00	\$3.30	\$3.20	\$3.00
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	50.00	LF	\$2.50	\$125.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$4.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	92.00	LF	\$7.00	\$644.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$8.00
20323	DRIVE	750.00	SF	\$1.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.80
20401	CLEARING	20.00	I.D.	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$56.40	\$20.00	\$35.00
20403	GRUBBING	20.00	I.D.	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$56.40	\$20.00	\$35.00
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	920.00	SY	\$2.25	\$2,070.00	\$1.15	\$1.10	\$2.50
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	32.00	LF	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$38.00
30204	TYPE 'D' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	205.00	LF	\$17.00	\$3,485.00	\$9.60	\$20.00	\$18.00
30206	TYPE 'G' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	55.00	LF	\$17.00	\$935.00	\$9.60	\$20.00	\$18.00
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	750.00	SF	\$4.20	\$3,150.00	\$3.90	\$5.00	\$4.50
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	400.00	SF	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$4.30	\$6.00	\$5.25

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2	260.00	TON	\$15.00	\$3,900.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
40202	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-1	135.00	TON	\$74.78	\$10,095.30	\$76.65	\$74.78	\$80.00
40211	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	40.00	GAL	\$2.00	\$80.00	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$2.00
60821	STALL, 4" YELLOW	325.00	LF	\$3.75	\$1,218.75	\$3.85	\$3.75	\$3.95
90001	MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH BLOCK WALL	910.00	SF	\$31.75	\$28,892.50	\$38.75	\$34.20	\$34.00
90002	REPAIR CONCRETE RETAINING WALL	50.00	SF	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$38.00	\$60.00	\$36.00
90100	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DISABLED PARKING SYMBOL, YELLOW	1.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$67.00	\$65.00	\$70.00
SUBTOTALS					\$81,468.05	\$92,445.50	\$97,947.05	\$96,200.75
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351								
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	175.00	CY	\$20.00	\$3,500.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$30.00
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	500.00	LF	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$2.50	\$5.00	\$3.00
20321	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	100.00	SY	\$9.75	\$975.00	\$10.00	\$18.00	\$25.00
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	170.00	LF	\$7.25	\$1,232.50	\$15.00	\$10.00	\$10.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	90.00	SF	\$2.50	\$225.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
21046	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- PROVIDE & INSTALL	1.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$140.00	\$125.00
21047	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- MAINTAIN	1.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$10.00
21048	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- REMOVE	1.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
30207	TYPE "H" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	405.00	LF	\$19.50	\$7,897.50	\$18.50	\$28.00	\$22.00
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	100.00	SF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.10	\$5.00	\$5.00
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	100.00	SF	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$6.10	\$6.00	\$6.00
30311	MOUNTABLE CONCRETE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE	220.00	SF	\$5.00	\$1,100.00	\$8.75	\$6.00	\$9.00
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	24.00	SF	\$30.00	\$720.00	\$26.40	\$28.00	\$28.00
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION 2	200.00	TON	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$25.00
40203	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3	480.00	TON	\$68.85	\$33,048.00	\$70.57	\$68.85	\$74.00
40211	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	150.00	GAL	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$2.40	\$2.00	\$2.00
40251	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL	50.00	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$16.40	\$15.00	\$20.00
40301	FULL WIDTH GRINDING	1,400.00	SY	\$4.50	\$6,300.00	\$4.61	\$4.50	\$4.75
40331	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 1 (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	SY	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$49.20	\$48.00	\$50.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40333	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3 (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	SY	\$44.00	\$2,200.00	\$45.10	\$44.00	\$46.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
60800	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH	400.00	LF	\$0.60	\$240.00	\$0.62	\$0.60	\$0.63
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	850.00	LF	\$1.20	\$1,020.00	\$1.25	\$1.20	\$1.25
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	250.00	LF	\$0.75	\$187.50	\$0.77	\$0.75	\$0.80
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8-INCH	300.00	LF	\$0.95	\$285.00	\$0.98	\$0.95	\$1.00
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	380.00	LF	\$4.75	\$1,805.00	\$4.85	\$4.75	\$5.00
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOPLINE, 24-INCH	140.00	LF	\$9.50	\$1,330.00	\$9.75	\$9.50	\$10.00
60822	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW	1.00	EACH	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$118.00	\$115.00	\$120.00
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE	4.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$80.00
60826	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE & STRAIGHT ARROW	1.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	\$75.00	\$80.00
60829	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW	1.00	EACH	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$235.00	\$225.00	\$235.00
60834	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY	1.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$260.00	\$250.00	\$260.00
60881	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 6-INCH	60.00	LF	\$2.50	\$150.00	\$2.60	\$2.50	\$3.00
60882	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL, 8-INCH	20.00	LF	\$3.50	\$70.00	\$3.60	\$3.50	\$4.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90003	TEXTURED & COLORED CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5"	230.00	SF	\$9.50	\$2,185.00	\$9.75	\$15.00	\$18.00
SUBTOTALS					\$82,145.50	\$86,187.20	\$89,697.50	\$98,931.50
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351								
20501	ADJUST STORM SAS	1.00	EACH	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$350.00
21021	SILT FENCE COMPLETE	200.00	LF	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.10	\$3.00	\$2.75
21024	SILT SOCK (UNDISTRIBUTED)	300.00	LF	\$4.50	\$1,350.00	\$5.15	\$5.00	\$4.00
21046	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- PROVIDE & INSTALL	2.00	EACH	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$150.00	\$140.00	\$125.00
21047	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- MAINTAIN	2.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$130.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$30.00
21048	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D MODIFIED- REMOVE	2.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$25.00
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM	15.00	TF	\$0.10	\$1.50	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
50401	12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE	15.00	LF	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$105.00
50723	3'X3' STORM SAS	1.00	EACH	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00
50741	TYPE H INLET	1.00	EACH	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING	2.00	EACH	\$425.00	\$850.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$600.00
90030	CONSTRUCTION SITE TRACKING CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$2,200.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90031	BIORETENTION BASIN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$6,825.00	\$6,825.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,000.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90032	CONCRETE FLUME	1.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$375.00
90033	REMOVE ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING	1.00	EACH	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,300.00
SUBTOTALS					\$18,276.50	\$20,290.00	\$18,885.00	\$21,525.00
STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351 =====								
60222	FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT	40.00	L.F.	\$3.75	\$150.00	\$3.85	\$3.75	\$4.00
60224	FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	200.00	L.F.	\$3.45	\$690.00	\$3.55	\$3.45	\$3.80
60230	FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT	40.00	L.F.	\$3.65	\$146.00	\$3.75	\$3.65	\$3.10
60232	FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	220.00	L.F.	\$2.10	\$462.00	\$2.15	\$2.10	\$3.00
60241	GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT	150.00	L.F.	\$39.50	\$5,925.00	\$40.50	\$39.50	\$41.00
60403	CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE	1.00	EACH	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$700.00	\$680.00	\$675.00
60421	REMOVE STREET LIGHT BASE	1.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$200.00
60261	ELECTRICAL TRENCH	200.00	L.F.	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$5.00
60702	CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE I	1.00	EACH	\$695.00	\$695.00	\$750.00	\$695.00	\$700.00
SUBTOTALS					\$10,248.00	\$11,012.00	\$10,198.00	\$10,429.00

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID

UNIVERSITY AVENUE PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION - 2012 &
 UNIVERSITY AVENUE/CAMPUS DRIVE/BREESE TERRACE
 INTERSECTION RECONSTRUCTION
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58201-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1351
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810737-00-53W1351
 STREET LIGHTING ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351
 TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58540-810358-00-53W1351
 CONTRACT NO. 6815
 BID OPENING: APRIL 20, 2012

				SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.		TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.	RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	HOMBURG CONTRACTORS, INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
TRAFFIC SIGNAL ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810358-00-53W1351 =====								
60224	FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	10.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$11.00	\$10.00	\$4.00
60411	CONSTRUCT TYPE "G" BASE	1.00	EACH	\$655.00	\$655.00	\$700.00	\$655.00	\$500.00
60702	CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE I	1.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$625.00
					=====	=====	=====	=====
SUBTOTALS					\$1,105.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,105.00	\$1,165.00
					=====	=====	=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$193,243.05	\$211,144.70	\$217,832.55	\$228,251.25